
 
16. SC/ST/OBC CELL   

S.NO NAME DESIGNATION  POST GENDER MOBILE NO. 

1 PRIYANKA SINGHAL ASST. PROF CHAIRMAN FEMALE 8092278978 

2 MD. ERSHAD ANSARI ASST. PROF MEMBER MALE 8745943619   

3 RAKESH KUMAR ASST. PROF MEMBER MALE 9311494621  

4 KM SONAL SHARMA ASST. PROF MEMBER FEMALE 8448088031 

  

 
 
 

17.GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL CELL (STAFF AND STUDENTS) 

S.NO NAME DESIGNATION  POST GENDER 
MOBILE 

NO. 

1 AKHILESH KUMAR  ASST.PROF CHAIRMAN MALE 9958491403 

2 BABITA JHA ASST.PROF MEMBER FEMALE 9212133153 

3 KM SONAL SHARMA ASST.PROF MEMBER FEMALE 8448088031 

4 RAMESH KUMAR ASST.PROF MEMBER MALE 8851017211 

5 AJAY KUMAR ASST.PROF MEMBER MALE 9871019571 

6 SHAHNAWAZ ALAM STUDENT MEMBER MALE 9340434187 

7 ANMOL KUMAR STUDENT MEMBER MALE 8340635585 

8 MEGHA KARN NGO EXPERT MEMBER FEMALE 8448088033 

9 RUBY KUMARI NGO EXPERT MEMBER FEMALE 8448088034 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
18. MINORITY CELL 

S.NO NAME DESIGNATION  POST GENDER MOBILE NO. 

1 SATISH CHANDRA YADAV ASST. PROF CHAIRMAN MALE 9871019571  

2 DILIP KUMAR BHARTIYA ASST.PROF MEMBER MALE 8506924115 

3 KM TRIPTI SINGH ASST.PROF MEMBER MALE 9870578925 

4 CHANDAN KUMAR ASST. PROF MEMBER MALE 9973034213 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

19. WOMEN  CELL 
S.NO NAME DESIGNATION  POST GENDER MOBILE NO. 

1 BABITA JHA PRINCIPAL CHAIRMAN FEMALE 8448088036 

2 SARANJEET KAUR ASST.PROF MEMBER FEMALE 8506924115 

3 LOVELY KUMARI STUDENTS MEMBER FEMALE 9211941976 

4 SEVIKA KUMARI STUDENTS MEMBER FEMALE 9212133153 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


